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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16954  100.00% 129.01-130 217 1.28% 6548 38.62% 10623 62.66%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 16953 99.99% 128.01-129 227 1.34% 6775 39.96% 10406 61.38%
177.01-178 4 0.02% 7 0.04% 16951 99.98% 127.01-128 209 1.23% 6984 41.19% 10179 60.04%
176.01-177 4 0.02% 1" 0.06% 16947 99.96% 126.01-127 227 1.34% 7211 42.53% 9970 58.81%
175.01-176 5 0.03% 16 0.09% 16943 99.94% 125.01-126 209 1.23% 7420 43.77% 9743 57.47%
174.01-175 6 0.04% 22 0.13% 16938 99.91% 124.01-125 235 1.39% 7655 45.15% 9534 56.23%
173.01-174 10 0.06% 32 0.19% 16932 99.87% 123.01-124 193 1.14% 7848 46.29% 9299 54.85%
172.01-173 17 0.10% 49 0.29% 16922 99.81% 122.01-123 204 1.20% 8052 47.49% 9106 53.71%
171.01-172 23 0.14% 72 0.42% 16905 99.71% 121.01-122 233 1.37% 8285 48.87% 8902 52.51%
170.01-171 31 0.18% 103 0.61% 16882 99.58%  120.01-121 229 1.35% 8514 50.22% 8669 51.13%
169.01- 170 45 0.27% 148 0.87% 16851 99.39% 119.01-120 244 1.44% 8758 51.66% 8440 49.78%
168.01 - 169 42 0.25% 190 1.12% 16806 99.13% 118.01-119 208 1.23% 8966 52.88% 8196 48.34%
167.01 - 168 45 0.27% 235 1.39% 16764 98.88%  117.01-118 204 1.20% 9170 54.09% 7988 47.12%
166.01 - 167 61 0.36% 296 1.75% 16719 98.61% 116.01-117 214 1.26% 9384 55.35% 7784 45.91%
165.01 - 166 72 0.42% 368 217% 16658 98.25% 115.01-116 212 1.25% 9596 56.60% 7570 44.65%
164.01 - 165 73 0.43% 441 2.60% 16586 97.83% 114.01-115 182 1.07% 9778 57.67% 7358 43.40%
163.01 - 164 70 0.41% 511 3.01% 16513 97.40% 113.01-114 210 1.24% 9988 58.91% 7176 42.33%
162.01- 163 90 0.53% 601 3.54% 16443 96.99% 112.01-113 200 1.18% 10188 60.09% 6966 41.09%
161.01 - 162 86 0.51% 687 4.05% 16353 96.46%  111.01-112 208 1.23% 10396 61.32% 6766 39.91%
160.01 - 161 112 0.66% 799 4.71% 16267 95.95% 110.01- 111 190 1.12% 10586 62.44% 6558 38.68%
159.01 - 160 115 0.68% 914 5.39% 16155 95.29% 109.01- 110 197 1.16% 10783 63.60% 6368 37.56%
158.01 - 159 123 0.73% 1037 6.12% 16040 94.61% 108.01-109 181 1.07% 10964 64.67% 6171 36.40%
157.01- 158 114 0.67% 1151 6.79% 15917 93.88% 107.01-108 201 1.19% 11165 65.85% 5990 35.33%
156.01 - 157 119 0.70% 1270 7.49% 15803 93.21% 106.01 - 107 193 1.14% 11358 66.99% 5789 34.15%
155.01 - 156 152 0.90% 1422 8.39% 15684 92.51% 105.01- 106 192 1.13% 11550 68.13% 5596 33.01%
154.01 - 155 157 0.93% 1579 9.31% 15532 91.61% 104.01-105 191 1.13% 11741 69.25% 5404 31.87%

153.01 - 154 176 1.04% 1755 10.35% 15375 90.69% 103.01- 104 158 0.93% 11899 70.18% 5213 30.75%
152.01-153 151 0.89% 1906 11.24% 15199 89.65% 102.01- 103 177 1.04% 12076 71.23% 5055 29.82%
151.01 - 152 138 0.81% 2044 12.06% 15048 88.76% 101.01-102 168 0.99% 12244 72.22% 4878 28.77%
150.01 - 151 152 0.90% 2196 12.95% 14910 87.94% 100.01-101 173 1.02% 12417 73.24% 4710 27.78%
149.01 - 150 174 1.03% 2370 13.98% 14758 87.05%  99.01-100 150 0.88% 12567 7412% 4537 26.76%
148.01 - 149 174 1.03% 2544 15.01% 14584 86.02% = 98.01-99 201 1.19% 12768 75.31% 4387 25.88%
147.01- 148 200 1.18% 2744 16.18% 14410 84.99%  97.01-98 163 0.96% 12931 76.27% 4186 24.69%
146.01 - 147 211 1.24% 2955 17.43% 14210 83.82%  96.01-97 157 0.93% 13088 77.20% 4023 23.73%
145.01 - 146 194 1.14% 3149 18.57% 13999 82.57%  95.01-96 147 0.87% 13235 78.06% 3866 22.80%
144.01 - 145 208 1.23% 3357 19.80% 13805 81.43%  94.01-95 165 0.97% 13400 79.04% 3719 21.94%
143.01 - 144 205 1.21% 3562 21.01% 13597 80.20%  93.01-94 146 0.86% 13546 79.90% 3554 20.96%
142.01- 143 200 1.18% 3762 22.19% 13392 78.99%  92.01-93 148 0.87% 13694 80.77% 3408 20.10%
141.01 - 142 200 1.18% 3962 23.37% 13192 77.81%  91.01-92 151 0.89% 13845 81.66% 3260 19.23%
140.01 - 141 195 1.15% 4157 24.52% 12992 76.63%  90.01-91 150 0.88% 13995 82.55% 3109 18.34%
139.01 - 140 213 1.26% 4370 25.78% 12797 75.48%  89.01-90 145 0.86% 14140 83.40% 2959 17.45%
138.01-139 199 1.17% 4569 26.95% 12584 74.22%  88.01-89 121 0.71% 14261 84.12% 2814 16.60%
137.01-138 208 1.23% 4777 28.18% 12385 73.05%  87.01-88 122 0.72% 14383 84.84% 2693 15.88%
136.01 - 137 221 1.30% 4998 29.48% 12177 71.82%  86.01-87 109 0.64% 14492 85.48% 2571 15.16%
135.01-136 217 1.28% 5215 30.76% 11956 70.52% @ 85.01-86 132 0.78% 14624 86.26% 2462 14.52%
134.01-135 231 1.36% 5446 32.12% 11739 69.24%  84.01-85 80 0.47% 14704 86.73% 2330 13.74%
133.01- 134 248 1.46% 5694 33.58% 11508 67.88%  83.01-84 106 0.63% 14810 87.35% 2250 13.27%
132.01-133 194 1.14% 5888 34.73% 11260 66.42%  82.01-83 87 0.51% 14897 87.87% 2144 12.65%
131.01-132 212 1.25% 6100 35.98% 11066 65.27%  81.01-82 104 0.61% 15001 88.48% 2057 12.13%
130.01 - 131 231 1.36% 6331 37.34% 10854 64.02%  80.01-81 102 0.60% 15103 89.08% 1953 11.52%
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79.01-80 83 0.49% 15186 89.57% 1851 10.92%  29.01-30 4 0.02% 16905 99.71% 53 0.31%
78.01-79 78 0.46% 15264 90.03% 1768 10.43%  28.01-29 5 0.03% 16910 99.74% 49 0.29%
77.01-78 88 0.52% 15352 90.55% 1690 9.97%  27.01-28 4 0.02% 16914 99.76% 44 0.26%
76.01-77 105 0.62% 15457 91.17% 1602 945%  26.01-27 6 0.04% 16920 99.80% 40 0.24%
75.01-76 75 0.44% 15532 91.61% 1497 8.83%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 16924 99.82% 34 0.20%
74.01-75 81 0.48% 15613 92.09% 1422 8.39%  24.01-25 4 0.02% 16928 99.85% 30 0.18%
73.01-74 66 0.39% 15679 92.48% 1341 791%  23.01-24 3 0.02% 16931 99.86% 26 0.15%
72.01-73 70 0.41% 15749 92.89% 1275 752%  22.01-23 2 0.01% 16933 99.88% 23 0.14%
71.01-72 54 0.32% 15803 93.21% 1205 71%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 16935 99.89% 21 0.12%
70.01-71 66 0.39% 15869 93.60% 1151 6.79%  20.01-21 2 0.01% 16937 99.90% 19 0.11%
69.01-70 60 0.35% 15929 93.95% 1085 6.40%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 16937 99.90% 17 0.10%
68.01 - 69 75 0.44% 16004 94.40% 1025 6.05%  18.01-19 2 0.01% 16939 99.91% 17 0.10%
67.01-68 48 0.28% 16052 94.68% 950 560%  17.01-18 3 0.02% 16942 99.93% 15 0.09%
66.01-67 58 0.34% 16110 95.02% 902 532%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 16943 99.94% 12 0.07%
65.01 - 66 62 0.37% 16172 95.39% 844 4.98%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 16943 99.94% 1 0.06%
64.01 - 65 53 0.31% 16225 95.70% 782 461% 14.01-15 0 0.00% 16943 99.94% 1 0.06%
63.01 - 64 41 0.24% 16266 95.94% 729 430% 13.01-14 1 0.01% 16944 99.94% 1 0.06%
62.01-63 32 0.19% 16298 96.13% 688 4.06% 12.01-13 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
61.01-62 38 0.22% 16336 96.35% 656 3.87% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
60.01-61 35 0.21% 16371 96.56% 618 3.65%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
59.01-60 43 0.25% 16414 96.81% 583 3.44% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
58.01-59 32 0.19% 16446 97.00% 540 3.19% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
57.01-58 23 0.14% 16469 97.14% 508 3.00% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
56.01 - 57 24 0.14% 16493 97.28% 485 2.86% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
55.01 - 56 29 0.17% 16522 97.45% 461 2.72% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
54.01-55 28 0.17% 16550 97.62% 432 2.55% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
53.01-54 27 0.16% 16577 97.78% 404 2.38% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
52.01-53 30 0.18% 16607 97.95% 377 2.22% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
51.01-52 28 0.17% 16635 98.12% 347 2.05% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 16944 99.94% 10 0.06%
50.01 - 51 29 0.17% 16664 98.29% 319 1.88% 0.00-1 10 0.06% 16954  100.00% 10 0.06%
49.01-50 19 0.11% 16683 98.40% 290 1.71% “PUhzEg™

48.01-49 20 0.12% 16703 98.52% 271 1.60%

47.01-48 19 0.11% 16722 98.63% 251 1.48%

46.01-47 13 0.08% 16735 98.71% 232 1.37%

45.01-46 21 0.12% 16756 98.83% 219 1.29%

44.01-45 16 0.09% 16772 98.93% 198 1.17%

43.01-44 7 0.04% 16779 98.97% 182 1.07%

42.01-43 12 0.07% 16791 99.04% 175 1.03%

41.01-42 13 0.08% 16804 99.12% 163 0.96%

40.01-41 13 0.08% 16817 99.19% 150 0.88%

39.01-40 10 0.06% 16827 99.25% 137 0.81%

38.01-39 12 0.07% 16839 99.32% 127 0.75%

37.01-38 1 0.06% 16850 99.39% 115 0.68%

36.01 - 37 6 0.04% 16856 99.42% 104 0.61%

35.01-36 10 0.06% 16866 99.48% 98 0.58%

34.01-35 6 0.04% 16872 99.52% 88 0.52%

33.01-34 10 0.06% 16882 99.58% 82 0.48%

32.01-33 7 0.04% 16889 99.62% 72 0.42%

31.01-32 8 0.05% 16897 99.66% 65 0.38%

30.01- 31 4 0.02% 16901 99.69% 57 0.34%



